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College of Commerce Sultana Foundation,
Farash Town, Islamabad
Excellence College of Education, Shalimar
Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala

Government APWA Graduate College for
Women, Lahore

Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College
for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore
Government Graduate College Hunza Block,
Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.
Government Graduate College Sialkot

Government Graduate College for Women,
Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad
Government Graduate College for Women,
Kasur.

Government Graduate College for Women,
Wahdat Colony, Lahore

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Gujrat

Government Graduate College of Commerce,
Peoples Colony, Gujranwala

Government Graduate College of Science,
Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore

Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall,
Rawalpindi

Government Graduate College, Mandi
Bahauddin

Government Graduate College, Okara

Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura

Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil
Lines, Lahore

Subject

Managerial Accounting

Biochemistry-II (Lab)

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Wildlife (Lab)

Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes

Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Advanced Macroeconomics

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

Educational Assessment

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Punjabi Language and Literature

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Communication for Development

Business Statistics-II

Electronic Commerce

Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II

Modern Poetry

Modern Novel

African Literature

Arabic Language & Literature-II

Principles of Research and Editing

Punjabi Language and Literature

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Electronic Commerce

Electronic Commerce

Managerial Accounting

Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)

Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)

Functional Analysis-I

Biochemistry-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Advanced Macroeconomics

Oceanography

Population Geography

Modern Poetry

Modern Novel

African Literature

Modern Poetry

Rings and Vector Spaces

African Literature

Translation of Holy Quran

Punjabi Language and Literature

Modern Poetry

Pakistani Fiction in English
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BSC-314

Z-3602

Z-3603

Z-3604

Z-3605

Z-3612

BOT-319

CHEM-326

ECON-302

ECON-303

ECON-308

MCED-308

MCED-311

BSU-310

Z-3605

BSCS-310

BSTAT-102

BSC-312

BS307

EL-313

EL-315

EL-318

BS310

BSU-308

BSU-310

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

BSC-312

BSC-312

BSC-314

CHEM-319

CHEM-326

MATH-311

Z-3601

Z-3603

Z-3605

ECON-302

GEOG-307

GEOG-309

EL-313

EL-315

EL-318

EL-313

MATH-308

EL-318

HQ-006

BSU-310

EL-313

EL-316

Institute
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Government Queen Mary Graduate College,
Lahore

Government Shalimar Graduate College,
Baghbanpura, Lahore
Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College
for Women, Rawalpindi

Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh

Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce,
30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi
Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce,
Township, Lahore

Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce,
Talagang Chakwal

Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum

Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.

Subject

Professional Editing

Communication for Development

Advanced Macroeconomics

Research Methods-II

Monetary Economics

Modern Poetry

Modern Novel

Pakistani Fiction in English

African Literature

Personality and Individual Differences

Translation of Holy Quran

Advanced Computer Language

Electronic Commerce

Technical Writing and Presentation Skills

Translation of Holy Quran

Modern Western Political Thought

Academic Writing

Translation of Holy Quran

Personality and Individual Differences

Introduction to Social Psychology

World History-II

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Developmental Biology-II (Lab)

Business Statistics-II

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Organizational Behaviour

Taxation Management

Ordinary Differential Equations

Cell and Molecular Biology-II

Genetics and Biostatistics-II

Business Statistics-II

Taxation Management

Business Statistics-II

Managerial Accounting

Taxation Management

Managerial Accounting
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BSCS-309

BSCS-310

ECON-302

ECON-303

ECON-308

EL-313

EL-315

EL-316

EL-318

APSY-363

HQ-006

STAT-319

BSC-312

MCED-311

HQ-006

BS-PS310

BS-PS315

HQ-006

APSY-363

APSY-367

BS309

Z-3603

Z-3605

Z-3610

BSTAT-102

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

MGMT-202

MGMT-302

MATH-312

Z-3603

Z-3605

BSTAT-102

MGMT-302

BSTAT-102

FIN-301

MGMT-302

BSC-314

Institute


