## University of the Punjab BS (After Asste Deg) 6th Sem.Fall 24 (Re-Sit) by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

nstitute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
College of Commerce Sultana Foundation, Farash Town, Islamabad	BSC-314	Managerial Accounting	1	1	100.00
Excellence College of Education, Shalimar Town, Alipur Chowk, Gujranwala	Z-3602	Biochemistry-II (Lab)	1		.00
	Z-3603	Cell and Molecular Biology-II	3	3	100.00
	Z-3604	Cell and Molecular Biology-II (Lab)	1		.00
	Z-3605	Genetics and Biostatistics-II	21	19	90.48
	Z-3612	Wildlife (Lab)	1		.00
Government APWA Graduate College for Women, Lahore	BOT-319	Evolutionary Trends among Spermatophytes	1	1	100.00
	CHEM-326	Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)	1	1	100.00
	ECON-302	Advanced Macroeconomics	2	2	100.00
	ECON-303	Research Methods-II	1	1	100.00
	ECON-308	Monetary Economics	1	1	100.00
	MCED-308	Educational Assessment	1	1	100.00
	MCED-311	Technical Writing and Presentation Skills	3	3	100.00
	BSU-310	Punjabi Language and Literature	1	1	100.00
	Z-3605	Genetics and Biostatistics-II	1	1	100.00
Government Fatima Jinnah Graduate College for Women, Chuna Mandi, Lahore Government Graduate College Hunza Block, Allama Iqbal Town, Lahore.	BSCS-310	Communication for Development	1	1	100.00
	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	2	2	100.00
Government Graduate College Sialkot	BSC-312	Electronic Commerce	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women, Jaranwala, Distt. Faisalabad	BS307	Hadith wa Uloom ul Hadith-II	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women,	EL-313	Modern Poetry	4	4	100.00
Kasur.	EL-315	Modern Novel	1	1	100.00
	EL-318	African Literature	2	2	100.00
	BS310	Arabic Language & Literature-II	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College for Women, Wahdat Colony, Lahore	BSU-308	Principles of Research and Editing	1	1	100.00
	BSU-310	Punjabi Language and Literature	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Gujrat	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	2	2	100.00
	FIN-301	Managerial Accounting	1	1	100.0
	BSC-312	Electronic Commerce	2	2	100.0
Government Graduate College of Commerce, Peoples Colony, Gujranwala	BSC-312	Electronic Commerce	1	1	100.00
	BSC-314	Managerial Accounting	6	6	100.00
Government Graduate College of Science, Allama Iqbal Town, Wahdat Road, Lahore	CHEM-319	Physical Chemistry-I (Chemical Kinetics)	2	2	100.00
	CHEM-326	Organic Chemistry-II (Spectroscopy)	1	1	100.00
	MATH-311	Functional Analysis-I	1	1	100.0
	Z-3601	Biochemistry-II	1	1	100.0
	Z-3603	Cell and Molecular Biology-II	2	2	100.0
	Z-3605	Genetics and Biostatistics-II	4		.00
Government Graduate College, Asghar Mall, Rawalpindi	ECON-302	Advanced Macroeconomics	1	1	100.00
	GEOG-307	Oceanography	1	1	100.00
	GEOG-309	Population Geography	1		.00
Government Graduate College, Mandi Bahauddin	EL-313	Modern Poetry	8	8	100.00
	EL-315	Modern Novel	1	1	100.00
	EL-318	African Literature	6	6	100.00
Government Graduate College, Okara	EL-313	Modern Poetry	3	3	100.00
	MATH-308	Rings and Vector Spaces	1	1	100.00
Government Graduate College, Sheikhupura	EL-318	African Literature	1	1	100.00
	HQ-006	Translation of Holy Quran	1	1	100.00
	BSU-310	Punjabi Language and Literature	1	1	100.00
Government Islamia Graduate College, Civil	EL-313	Modern Poetry	1	1	100.00
Lines, Lahore	EL-316	Pakistani Fiction in English	1	1	100.00

## University of the Punjab BS (After Asste Deg) 6th Sem.Fall 24 (Re-Sit) by Institute

Subject wise pass percentage (Overall)

Institute	Subject		Appeared	Passed	Pass%
Government Queen Mary Graduate College, Lahore	BSCS-309	Professional Editing	2	2	100.00
	BSCS-310	Communication for Development	1	1	100.00
	ECON-302	Advanced Macroeconomics	2	2	100.00
	ECON-303	Research Methods-II	1	1	100.00
	ECON-308	Monetary Economics	1	1	100.00
	EL-313	Modern Poetry	5	5	100.00
	EL-315	Modern Novel	2	2	100.00
	EL-316	Pakistani Fiction in English	2	2	100.00
	EL-318	African Literature	4	4	100.00
	APSY-363	Personality and Individual Differences	2	2	100.00
	HQ-006	Translation of Holy Quran	1	1	100.00
	STAT-319	Advanced Computer Language	2	2	100.00
Government Shalimar Graduate College, Baghbanpura, Lahore	BSC-312	Electronic Commerce	2	2	100.00
Government Viqar-un-Nisa Graduate College for Women, Rawalpindi	MCED-311	Technical Writing and Presentation Skills	2	2	100.00
	HQ-006	Translation of Holy Quran	1	1	100.00
	BS-PS310	Modern Western Political Thought	1	1	100.00
	BS-PS315	Academic Writing	2	2	100.00
	HQ-006	Translation of Holy Quran	1	1	100.00
	APSY-363	Personality and Individual Differences	2	2	100.00
	APSY-367	Introduction to Social Psychology	1	1	100.00
Govt.Graduate College, Shakargarh	BS309	World History-II	1		.00
	Z-3603	Cell and Molecular Biology-II	12	11	91.67
	Z-3605	Genetics and Biostatistics-II	10	10	100.00
	Z-3610	Developmental Biology-II (Lab)	11	11	100.00
Jinnah Institute Of Informatics & Commerce, 30-D, 6th Road, Satellite Town, Rawalpindi Jinnah Islamia College of Commerce, Township, Lahore	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	11	9	81.82
	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	2		.00
	FIN-301	Managerial Accounting	1	1	100.00
	MGMT-202	Organizational Behaviour	1		.00
	MGMT-302	Taxation Management	2		.00
Orient Girls College of Science & Commerce, Talagang Chakwal	MATH-312	Ordinary Differential Equations	2	2	100.00
	Z-3603	Cell and Molecular Biology-II	1	1	100.00
	Z-3605	Genetics and Biostatistics-II	3	3	100.00
Punjab College of Commerce, Jhelum	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	6	5	83.33
	MGMT-302	Taxation Management	2		.00
Rise School of Accountancy, Lahore.	BSTAT-102	Business Statistics-II	16	16	100.00
	FIN-301	Managerial Accounting	3	3	100.00
	MGMT-302	Taxation Management	3	1	33.33
	BSC-314	Managerial Accounting	2	2	100.00

<sup>\*\*\*</sup> END OF REPORT \*\*\*